
REG # EID # FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY POINT 
TOTALS

# OF 
SHOWS

ANGUS HEIFERS
20412378 8.40003E+14 Bryson Jones Allen 53 4
Aaa20468911 8.40003E+14 Rees Toler Gallia 33 4
AAA20483049 8.40003E+14 Elly Castello Belmont 31 6
AAA20484992 8.40003E+14 Sydney Kleman Putnam 28 6
AAA20505111 8.40003E+14 Sydney Sanders Highland 28 2
AAA20483372 8.40003E+14 Danae Shaw Perry 23 6
AAA20314369 8.40003E+14 Wyatt Luallen Muskingum 22 4
20424512 8.40003E+14 Garrett Bosse Geauga 21 2
20416148 8.40003E+14 Payton Walker Stark 21 6
AAA20515331 8.40003E+14 Garrett Luallen Muskingum 18 6
AAA20478797 8.40003E+14 Cole Bromley Muskingum 16 6
20413722 8.40003E+14 Garrett Miley Noble 16 6
AAA20483402 8.40003E+14 Caiden Roberts Guernsey 11 4
20419764 8.40003E+14 Leeann Walker Stark 9 6
2043807 8.40003E+14 Naomi Fennig Mercer 8 2
20457919 8.40003E+14 Ethan Gasser Wayne 6 2
20420791 8.40003E+14 Peyton Coffman Guernsey 4 2
AAA20413512 8.40003E+14 Sawyer Reid Guernsey 4 4

8.40003E+14 Blake Donaldson Coshocton 2 2

CHAROLAIS HEIFERS
F1331659 8.40003E+14 Cami Gowitzka Richland 58 4
EF1328424 8.40003E+14 Sara Leith Lawrence 42 6
EF1328571 8.40003E+14 Hannah Leith Lawrence 20 6
F1325096 8.40003E+14 Easton Sautter Wood 18 6
EF1324032 8.40003E+14 Jack McDaniel Champaign 16 2
EF1326398 8.40003E+14 Gerry Smith III Medina 11 4
F1325525 8.40003E+14 Ellis Davis Highland 8 4
EF1324034 8.40003E+14 Porter Beck Morrow 4 2
EF1325020 8.40003E+14 Ella Forni Licking 2 2

% CHAROLAIS HEIFERS
RF715410 8.40003E+14 Colton Beck Morrow 54 6
RF715592 8.40003E+14 Macy Stanley Ross 51 4
Rf715525 8.40003E+14 Cade Newland Meigs 21 6
ERF715642 8.40003E+14 Taylor Michel Huron 21 4
RF715498 8.40003E+14 Olivia Wood Meigs 18 6
RF715482 8.40003E+14 McKenna Miller Fairfield 12 4

8.40003E+14 Ashlyn Lust Knox 2 2

CHIANINA HEIFERS
414785 8.40003E+14 Jorja Morgan Gallia 58 4
414133 8.40003E+14 Brextyn Grabiel Morrow 39 4

8.40003E+14 Carly Sanders Highland 27 2
415915 8.40003E+14 Darby Ayars Champaign 18 4
414328 8.40003E+14 Aly Simpson Adams 15 6
414111 8.40003E+14 Logan Bowcott Gallia 14 6
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8.40003E+14 Pacee Miller Holmes 13 2
415987 8.40003E+14 Wyatt King Seneca 12 4
414341 8.40003E+14 Elijah Wright Perry 10 6
414436 8.40003E+14 Kaylee Jennings Clermont 7 4
415648 8.40003E+14 Corynne Kinney Huron 7 4
P415924 8.40003E+14 Ella Reed Fairfield 7 2
P414914 8.40003E+14 Emily Heimerl Licking 4 2
414355 8.40003E+14 Caroline Rinkes Jefferson 4 2
414894 8.40003E+14 Raegan Beneker Butler 3 2

8.40003E+14 Brantley Sautter Wood 2 2
p414703 8.40003E+14 Jay Wildermuth Shelby 1 1

HEREFORD HEIFERS
44407468 8.40003E+14 Gracie Giulitto Portage 97 6
P44388083 8.40003E+14 Delaney Chester Warren 53 4
44403678 8.40003E+14 Brooklynn Warner Belmont 40 6
p44347072 8.40003E+14 McKalynne Helmke Tuscarawas 39 6
44393720 8.40003E+14 Lane Robinson Noble 38 6
P44396497 8.40003E+14 Caiden Daugherty Morrow 30 4
44392435 8.40003E+14 Mason Love Fairfield 24 4
44392704 8.40003E+14 Knox Cupp Fairfield 22 4
44386750 8.40003E+14 Brennan Manning Darke 22 4
P44317331 8.40003E+14 Alexis Watkins Wyandot 21 4
P44388994 8.40003E+14 Addy Brenner Stark 19 4
P44382618 Natalie Jagger Morrow 18 6
44407469 8.40003E+14 Ellie Wanchick Portage 17 4
44388558 8.40003E+14 Trevin Redd Wyandot 16 4
P44394884 8.40003E+14 Carson Watkins Wyandot 16 4
P44310331 8.40003E+14 Brooke Jagger Morrow 15 6
P44332449 8.40003E+14 Liam Long Marion 12 4
44393167 8.40003E+14 Layelle Coulson Hardin 12 2
44356106 8.40003E+14 Johanna Blaich Preble 11 6
44379954 8.40003E+14 Natalie Jagger Morrow 9 2
P44398378 8.40003E+14 Erica Nerderman Preble 9 6
P44407470 8.40003E+14 Liam Long Marion 7 4
P44350292 8.40003E+14 Natalie Atterholt Ashland 5 4
P44355280 9.82E+14 Kinnalee Connolly Champaign 5 2
44353917 8.40003E+14 Logan Moyer Sandusky 4 2
44326456 8.40003E+14 Tyler Miller Athens 3 2
P44306672 8.40003E+14 Kolton Arnold Tuscarawas 3 2
P44385757 8.40003E+14 Sawyer Hake Williams 3 2

HIGH % MAINE-ANJOU HEIFERS
533075 8.40003E+14 Caylee Sager Fulton 30 6
533501 8.40003E+14 Reed Schumacher Putnam 24 6
538413 8.40003E+14 Mallory Peter Defiance 23 6
530863 8.40003E+14 Masen Jolliff Hardin 21 6
533053 8.40003E+14 Logan Schroeder Defiance 20 6
533784 8.40003E+14 Sadie Moore Fairfield 18 4
536668 8.40003E+14 Madison Paden Guernsey 12 2
534123 8.40003E+14 Madisen Jolliff Hardin 9 6
533293 8.40003E+14 Layton Immel Tuscarawas 8 4
538401 8.40003E+14 Ella Forni Licking 8 2
531555 8.40003E+14 Darby Ayars Champaign 7 2



531830 8.40003E+14 Abigail Sharpe Licking 7 6
535344 8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Baker Preble 6 6
534057 8.40003E+14 Carter Fout Pike 6 2
534099 8.40003E+14 Conor Thomas Champaign 6 2
536454 8.40003E+14 Emma Meek Wood 5 4
535168 8.40003E+14 William Norden Henry 4 2
533820 8.40003E+14 Asa Minton Adams 4 2
533910 8.40003E+14 Hayden Coffman Guernsey 2 2

MAINETAINER HEIFERS
536161 8.40003E+14 Evelyn Koehler Fairfield 57 6
534100 8.40003E+14 Tanner Butcher Hardin 40 6
531798 8.40003E+14 Carly Csapo Wayne 40 6
533850 8.40003E+14 Beau Johnson Gallia 38 2
53772 8.40003E+14 Emma Grafft Butler 37 4
533045 8.40003E+14 Grace England Portage 31 6
532842 8.40003E+14 Caiden Daugherty Morrow 29 6
533806 8.40003E+14 Jorja Morgan Gallia 28 4
534781 8.40003E+14 Lauren Heimerl Licking 26 6
533050 8.40003E+14 Wyatt King Seneca 26 6
534697 8.40003E+14 Nathan Miller Erie 22 6
533036 8.40003E+14 Kennley Siegrist Mercer 21 4
530759 8.40003E+14 Naomi Fennig Mercer 17 2
532066 8.40003E+14 Savannah Cecil Monroe 17 6

8.40003E+14 Holly Barga Morrow 16 4
531918 8.40003E+14 Lainey Schlabach Holmes 14 4
536476 8.40003E+14 Chloe Kreinbrink Hancock 14 6
536408 8.40003E+14 Tasha Crites Defiance 13 6
534892 8.40003E+14 Halee Robinson Athens 13 2
532065 8.40003E+14 Allie Isaly Monroe 12 6
532126 8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Anders Knox 12 4
532219 8.40003E+14 Trace Bryan Hancock 9 2
535554 8.40003E+14 Brooke Stottsberry Noble 9 2
53505 8.40003E+14 Blaine Evans Tuscarawas 6 4
536172 8.40003E+14 Harrison Sutphen Muskingum 6 4
533193 8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont 6 2

8.40003E+14 Kaylee Farmer Hocking 5 2
535844 Michaela Haudenschield Hardin 4 2
535873 8.40003E+14 Emma Yochum Highland 4 2
532892 8.40003E+14 Emily Goodwin Clinton 4 2
532634 8.40003E+14 Kaitlyn Barga Morrow 2 2
533140 8.40003E+14 Gracie Rodman Richland 2 2
531332 8.40003E+14 Drake Dixon Scioto 2 2
532939 8.40003E+14 Westin Pletcher Morgan 2 2
532067 8.40003E+14 Allie Isaly Monroe 2 2
534410 8.40003E+14 Conner Lazzaro Ashtabula 1 1

SHORTHORN HEIFERS
x4343914 8.40003E+14 Bristol Bates Muskingum 70 4
4341448 8.40003E+14 Amanda Annett Knox 63 6
x4341453 8.40003E+14 Jozie Beiser Preble 38 6
4343220 8.40003E+14 Kolten Greenhorn Greene 33 4
x4342469 8.40003E+14 Reed Schumacher Putnam 25 6
4337333 8.40003E+14 Caroline Winter Pickaway 24 4



X4343741 8.40003E+14 Emma Helsinger Preble 22 6
4341893 8.40003E+14 Joshua Blakeman Jackson 19 6
4344525 8.40003E+14 Laine McKenna Licking 18 6
4337582 8.40003E+14 Brock Fox Seneca 17 6
X4345873 8.40003E+14 Addison Campbell Preble 14 6
x4346283 8.40003E+14 Mila Strain Hardin 13 4
x4345323 8.40003E+14 Eli Creech Preble 12 4
4336266 8.40003E+14 Brandon Barr Greene 11 2
4343779 8.40003E+14 Hadlee Heald Knox 10 6
4345358 8.40003E+14 Carter Carpenter Ashland 8 4
4342414 8.40003E+14 Waylon Heald Knox 8 6
x4343721 8.40003E+14 Quinn Billenstein Hardin 4 2
4346284 8.40003E+14 Anna Barga Darke 2 2
x4342286 1.24E+14 Karly Goetz Ottawa 2 2

SHORTHORN PLUS HEIFERS
AR4345638 8.40003E+14 Brextyn Grabiel Morrow 65 4
AR4345803 8.40003E+14 Garrett Reusch Medina 61 6
AR4344239 8.40003E+14 Laine McKenna Licking 33 6
xAR4344161 8.40003E+14 Westin Pletcher Morgan 24 6
AR4341106 8.40003E+14 Autumn Tubbs Madison 18 6
xAR4346101 8.40003E+14 James Myers Licking 14 2
xAR4342720 8.40003E+14 McKinley Palsgrove Fairfield 12 6
xAR4351905 8.40003E+14 Beau Johnson Gallia 12 2
xAR4348144 8.40003E+14 Hunter Shumaker Clinton 10 6
AR4344452 9.82E+14 Addison Boyd Perry 8 4
AR4339201 8.40003E+14 Piper Campbell Preble 8 2
XAR4340782 8.40003E+14 Emma Arnett Montgomery 5 2
xAR4345300 8.40003E+14 Karly Goetz Ottawa 2 2

PUREBRED SIMMENTAL HEIFERS
4091520 8.40003E+14 Payton Shepard Henry 88 6
4110241 8.40003E+14 Lilly Owen Williams 51 4
4086593 8.40003E+14 Nathan Heimerl Licking 28 6
4119296 8.40003E+14 Joanna Burga Guernsey 28 4
4085115 8.40003E+14 Delaney Chester Warren 22 4
4136934 8.40003E+14 Samantha Cox Warren 20 6
4152559 8.40003E+14 Andrew Lyle Ashtabula 20 4
4110412 8.40003E+14 Abby Wolbaugh Wayne 19 6
4089349 8.40003E+14 Andrew Lyle Ashtabula 19 4
4096007 8.40003E+14 Lane Rizor Morrow 16 4
4097702 8.40003E+14 Lane Rizor Morrow 16 4
4113955 8.40003E+14 Garrett Bosse Geauga 12 2
4121319 8.40003E+14 Audrey Wurts Clark 12 4
4081189 8.40003E+14 Luke Lukowski Stark 9 4
4132591 8.40003E+14 Abigail Sharpe Licking 7 4
4080497 8.40003E+14 Aliyah Williams Greene 7 6
4040106 8.40003E+14 Olivia Bacon Hancock 6 6
4133903 8.40003E+14 Wyatt Binckley Licking 6 2
4053015 8.40003E+14 Aubrey Bradbury Ashtabula 6 4
4105691 8.40003E+14 Andrew Lyle Ashtabula 6 2
4076723 8.40003E+14 Olivia Joyner Defiance 3 2
4076728 8.40003E+14 Adryan Keppeler Williams 2 2
4096896 8.40003E+14 Haylee McKelvey Wayne 2 2



% SIMMENTAL HEIFERS
4087646 8.40003E+14 Taylor Poff Geauga 64 4
4089360 8.40003E+14 Hailey Cornett Highland 60 6
4087645 8.40003E+14 Brade Wright Perry 40 6
4070712 8.40003E+14 Grace Almendinger Licking 34 6
4080932 8.40003E+14 Piper Shepard Henry 28 6
4102061 8.40003E+14 Amanda Annett Knox 28 6
4131338 8.40003E+14 Makayla Creasap Morrow 26 6
4098934 8.40003E+14 Masen Jolliff Hardin 25 4
4096939 8.40003E+14 Owen Fennig Mercer 20 4
4054935 8.40003E+14 Hannah Millikan Henry 19 4
4091519 8.40003E+14 Mya Siegrist Mercer 18 4
4129880 8.40003E+14 Ella Forni Licking 17 4
4132463 8.40003E+14 Logan Stottsberry Noble 15 6
4091535 8.40003E+14 Taylor Michel Huron 11 4
4054224 8.40003E+14 Madison Young Belmont 10 2
4105344 8.40003E+14 Greyson Brown Monroe 8 4
4147041 8.40003E+14 Taylor Sherman Morrow 8 6
4113022 8.40003E+14 Garrett Miley Noble 7 4
4147463 8.40003E+14 Colton Worden Crawford 6 2
4086584 8.40003E+14 Mallory Myers Licking 6 2
4117796 8.40003E+14 Brooke Stottsberry Noble 6 4
4113800 8.40003E+14 Annie Jane Johnson Preble 4 4
4129882 8.40003E+14 Mackenzie Bromley Muskingum 4 2
4046678 8.40003E+14 Austin Elam Butler 4 4
4095181 8.40003E+14 Lillian Wolke Putnam 4 4
3995674 8.40003E+14 Darcy Howser Brown 4 2
4096887 8.40003E+14 Paige Lucic Geauga 4 2
4136689 8.40003E+14 Jaylen Jackson Clark 2 2
4109555 9.82E+14 Jack Stover Richland 2 1
4103180 8.40003E+14 Cole Elam Butler 2 2

HIGH % AOB HEIFERS
534427 8.40003E+14 Cole Hilaman Huron 45 4
414294 8.40003E+14 Luke Jennings Clermont 29 2
534223 8.40003E+14 Jillian Brown Monroe 28 4
537008 8.40003E+14 Tucker Shepard Henry 28 4
NXF2522329 8.40003E+14 D'lelah Laber Highland 18 4
4711365 8.40003E+14 Guy Calaway Meigs 18 6
533057 8.40003E+14 Westin Pletcher Morgan 14 4
467457 8.40003E+14 Caylee Sager Fulton 12 2
413122 8.40003E+14 Gage Farrar Jackson 7 4
534311 8.40003E+14 Hannah French Huron 6 2
4640883 8.40003E+14 Kesselyn Bigley Washington 6 4
535329 8.40003E+14 Hailey Cornett Highland 3 2
538441 Kendall Davies Wood 2 1
415325 8.40003E+14 Claire French Huron 2 2
P44343539 8.40003E+14 Isabel Hiles Pickaway 2 2
536141 8.40003E+14 Collin Fedderke Henry 2 2

LOW % AOB HEIFERS
P415336 8.40003E+14 Ashton Bain Highland 38 6
4092559 8.40003E+14 Mallory Peter Defiance 19 6



LFF2493939 Kendall Bishop Clark 16 2
414307 8.40003E+14 Wyatt Binckley Licking 15 4
415365 8.40003E+14 Raymond Beneker Butler 15 2
416240 8.40003E+14 Brade Wright Perry 14 6
415686 8.40003E+14 Emily Scott Portage 14 4
415856 8.40003E+14 Wyatt King Seneca 13 4

8.40003E+14 Gage Farrar Jackson 8 4
414317 8.40003E+14 Barrett Evans Tuscarawas 7 2
P414010 8.40003E+14 Danae Shaw Perry 7 6
P415805 8.40003E+14 Weston Haudenschield Hardin 6 2
413812 8.40003E+14 Luke Schroeder Defiance 5 2
RF715342 8.40003E+14 Gracie Oberschlake Greene 4 2
P414474 8.40003E+14 Paisley Sollenberger Preble 3 2
415322 8.40003E+14 Caleb Bame Hancock 2 2
414915 8.40003E+14 Guy Calaway Meigs 2 2

CROSSBRED HEIFERS
8.40003E+14 Jack Stingley Clinton 46 6
8.40003E+14 Caiden Daugherty Morrow 45 6
8.40003E+14 Avery Sautter Sandusky 45 6
8.40003E+14 Madison Fisher Perry 44 6
8.40003E+14 Riley Berger Coshocton 43 6
8.40003E+14 Josie Bowcott Gallia 39 6
8.40003E+14 Jozie Beiser Preble 37 6
8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Myers Stark 36 6
8.40003E+14 Maggie Sautter Sandusky 35 6
8.40003E+14 Chloe King Seneca 32 6
8.40003E+14 Brooklyn Berry Knox 31 4
8.40003E+14 Delaney Moore Fairfield 31 4
8.40003E+14 Olivia Bacon Hancock 30 6
8.40003E+14 John Goebel Williams 28 6
8.40003E+14 Avery Heimerl Licking 27 6

AAA20511742 8.40003E+14 Sydney Sanders Highland 27 2
P414914 8.40003E+14 Emily Heimerl Licking 26 4

8.40003E+14 Patton Laber Highland 26 4
413812 8.40003E+14 Luke Schroeder Defiance 26 4

8.40003E+14 Campbell Shepard Henry 25 6
8.40003E+14 Peyton Coffman Guernsey 24 4
8.40003E+14 Makayla Creasap Morrow 23 6
8.40003E+14 Brady Evans Tuscarawas 23 4

536405 8.40003E+14 Grace Siegrist Mercer 23 4
P 413152 8.40003E+14 Carter Welty Hancock 23 4

8.40003E+14 Ali Meek Wood 22 6
8.40003E+14 Chloe Kreinbrink Hancock 22 6

AAA20492748 8.40003E+14 Gannon Arnett Champaign 21 4
8.40003E+14 Haley Dean Clinton 21 6
8.40003E+14 Addison Sims Madison 20 5
8.40003E+14 Kesselyn Bigley Washington 20 4
8.40003E+14 Tyler Stephens Gallia 19 4
8.40003E+14 Luke Brinker Wood 18 6

533090 8.40003E+14 Mackenzie Bromley Muskingum 17 4
8.40003E+14 Kendra Stephens Warren 17 4
8.40003E+14 Audrey French Huron 15 2

AR4345638 8.40003E+14 Brextyn Grabiel Morrow 15 2



8.40003E+14 Joey Kerr Licking 15 4
8.40003E+14 Brantley Sautter Wood 13 2
8.40003E+14 Trenton Dungan Preble 13 4
8.40003E+14 Halee Robinson Athens 13 2
8.40003E+14 Caroline Rinkes Jefferson 12 2
8.40003E+14 Owen Stuck Hardin 12 4
8.40003E+14 Gabe Montgomery Licking 11 4
8.40003E+14 Paisley Sollenberger Preble 11 4
8.40003E+14 Jamarion Glover Sandusky 11 6
8.40003E+14 Luke Lukowski Stark 11 4
8.40003E+14 Hayden Coffman Guernsey 10 2
8.40003E+14 Jack Stover Richland 10 2

533820 8.40003E+14 Asa Minton Adams 10 2
XAR4340782 8.40003E+14 Emma Arnett Montgomery 10 2

8.40003E+14 Kobe Ruggles Licking 9 2
8.40003E+14 Olivia Wood Meigs 9 2
8.40003E+14 Addison Fennig Mercer 8 2
8.40003E+14 Dylan Fox Seneca 8 6
8.40003E+14 Aiden Brinker Coshocton 8 2
8.40003E+14 Paige Atkins Muskingum 8 2
8.40003E+14 Sheridan Boals Warren 8 2
8.40003E+14 Tyler Miller Athens 8 2

533293 8.40003E+14 Layton Immel Tuscarawas 7 2
8.40003E+14 Alexis Oda Preble 7 2
8.40003E+14 Ethan Davies Wood 7 1
8.40003E+14 Aiden Brinker Coshocton 6 2
8.40003E+14 Parker Dean Clinton 6 2
8.40003E+14 Melanie Bowen Wyandot 5 2
8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont 5 2
8.40003E+14 Madelyn Good Sandusky 5 2
8.40003E+14 Blake Donaldson Coshocton 4 4
8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont 4 2
8.40003E+14 Amos Sloan Williams 4 1
8.40003E+14 Laney Jordon Butler 3 2
8.40003E+14 Michael Decola Lake 3 2
8.40003E+14 Aubrie Jordon Butler 3 2
8.40003E+14 Carson Hilaman Huron 2 2

4113800 8.40003E+14 Annie Jane Johnson Preble 2 2
8.40003E+14 Ava Baker Henry 2 2

4129882 8.40003E+14 Mackenzie Bromley Muskingum 2 2
8.40003E+14 Natalie Brown Pickaway 2 2
8.40003E+14 Jenna White Champaign 2 1
8.40003E+14 Casen Holton Licking 1 1
8.40003E+14 Cody Cushman Champaign 1 1

MARKET HEIFERS
8.40003E+14 Caiden Daugherty Morrow 60 6
8.40003E+14 Madison Fisher Perry 58 6
8.40003E+14 Tyler Stephens Gallia 58 6
8.40003E+14 Jack Stingley Clinton 50 6
8.40003E+14 Casen Holton Licking 42 6
8.40003E+14 Brock Perry Ottawa 37 6
8.40003E+14 Kylee Bloomfield Crawford 37 6
8.40003E+14 Brooklyn Berry Knox 35 6



8.40003E+14 Jayla Ricer Pike 35 6
8.40003E+14 Harrison Sutphen Muskingum 34 6
8.40003E+14 Luke Fulton Miami 30 4
8.40003E+14 Paisley Allen Clark 26 6
8.40003E+14 Dylan Swinehart Sandusky 25 4
8.40003E+14 Trever Legge-Bobo Clark 19 6
8.40003E+14 Josie Bowcott Gallia 18 4
8.40003E+14 Parker Dean Clinton 17 6
8.40003E+14 Avery Flax Clark 14 2
8.40003E+14 Colby Hoffman Union 11 2
8.40003E+14 Audrey Renner Greene 11 6
8.40003E+14 Adilyn Shafer Perry 10 4

Kaden Gardner Preble 10 2
8.40003E+14 Nathan Miller Erie 10 4

Kaydence Connolly Champaign 9 2
8.40003E+14 Sheridan Boals Warren 9 2
8.40003E+14 Logan Sessler Erie 9 2
8.40003E+14 Rylee Bloomfield Crawford 8 2
8.40003E+14 Anistyn Williams Trumbull 8 2
8.40003E+14 Tyler Miller Athens 8 2
8.40003E+14 Carson Hilaman Huron 6 4
8.40003E+14 Jack Stingley Clinton 5 2
8.40003E+14 Paige Atkins Muskingum 5 2
8.40003E+14 Taylor Blanton Clark 5 4

RF715342 8.40003E+14 Gracie Oberschlake Greene 5 2
8.40003E+14 Ava Walker Morrow 4 2
8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont 4 2
8.40003E+14 William Norden Henry 3 2

LILLIAN HARDER Ottawa 2 2
8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Anders Knox 2 2
8.40003E+14 Maddy Black Columbiana 1 1

ANGUS STEERS
AAA20509309 8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Myers Stark 69 6
Aaa20506992 8.40003E+14 Rees Toler Gallia 21 2
20499881 8.40003E+14 Griffin Gahler Ottawa 16 4
AAA20355059 8.40003E+14 Hannah Millikan Henry 14 2

CHAROLAIS STEERS
MP4850 8.40003E+14 Tatumn Poff Geauga 61 5
MP4817 8.40003E+14 Lane Bauer Crawford 47 6
MP4903 8.40003E+14 Hannah Gray Preble 17 4
MP4726 8.40003E+14 Madison Cook Union 13 6

8.40003E+14 Calvin Trigg Franklin 13 2
MP4919 8.40003E+14 Jackson Brandt Tuscarawas 7 2
EMP4995 8.40003E+14 Bergan Leonhardt Crawford 6 4
MP4913 8.40003E+14 Kendra Stephens Warren 4 2
MP4822 9.82E+14 Brock Mills Crawford 2 2

CHIANINA STEERS
416238 8.40003E+14 Olivia Jones Allen 48 4
416126 8.40003E+14 Tobi Thompson Fairfield 46 4
P414374 8.40003E+14 Carson Fishback Clermont 34 6
415941 8.40003E+14 Brayden Harlow Champaign 31 6



416184 8.40003E+14 McKayla Nelson Meigs 30 2
416239 8.40003E+14 Garrett Reusch Medina 26 6
415921 8.40003E+14 Gentry Krotzer Seneca 25 6
415983 8.40003E+14 Whitney Emmerling Clark 24 4
415347 8.40003E+14 Marissa Graham Licking 23 4
415712 8.40003E+14 Jarrett Trausch Williams 19 6
414640 8.40003E+14 Emma Helsinger Preble 16 4
414370 8.40003E+14 Lauren Schulte Putnam 14 4
415767 8.40003E+14 Cruz Robbins Pike 13 2
P415687 8.40003E+14 Hadley Williams Richland 13 4
P415003 8.40003E+14 Kaden Gardner Preble 11 6
p414293 8.40003E+14 Wyatt Conrad Butler 10 4
P415342 8.40003E+14 Tanner Butcher Hardin 6 2
415261 8.40003E+14 Hayden Shumaker Warren 5 2

8.40003E+14 Lance Brinksneader Darke 4 2
P414454 8.40003E+14 Landyn Scheetz Stark 4 2
P415381 8.40003E+14 Kolten Barnhisel Henry 2 2
S412875 8.40003E+14 Nolan LeBeau Fayette 2 2

HEREFORD STEERS
44368382 8.40003E+14 Delaney Chester Warren 59 4
P44411174 8.40003E+14 Jocelyn Belleville Wood 43 6
P44338338 8.40003E+14 Jess Miller Holmes 40 6
44392834 8.40003E+14 Mason Rickle Wyandot 38 4
P44382759 8.40003E+14 Logan Brinksneader Darke 36 6
P44383397 8.40003E+14 Aubree Wood Sandusky 27 6
P44384653 8.40003E+14 Trevin Redd Wyandot 18 4
P44422484 8.40003E+14 Connor Yochum Highland 15 2
P44402384 8.40003E+14 Kynsleigh Billman Tuscarawas 14 4
44407741 8.40003E+14 Hallie Clem Clark 12 6
P44379888 8.40003E+14 Gaige Hall Pickaway 8 4
P44338328 8.40003E+14 Kolton Arnold Tuscarawas 8 4
P44382759 8.40003E+14 Paisley Sollenberger Preble 4 4
P44381140 8.40003E+14 Claire Phillip Portage 3 2
P44391990 8.40003E+14 Layton Immel Tuscarawas 2 2

MAINE-ANJOU STEERS
534736 8.40003E+14 Jayla Ricer Pike 91 6
534343 8.40003E+14 Kolten Greenhorn Greene 44 4
536925 8.40003E+14 Alivia Palivec Miami 40 4
536484 8.40003E+14 Makayla Vest Perry 39 6
536009 8.40003E+14 Cole Kleman Putnam 35 6
535946 Ruger White Ashland 35 4
536887 8.40003E+14 Cruz Robbins Pike 29 6
534563 8.40003E+14 Kelsie Davis Lorain 28 4
536967 8.40003E+14 Alexis Perry Ottawa 27 6
534809 8.40003E+14 Carson Barton Clinton 26 4
535915 8.40003E+14 Cassidy Harris Preble 26 6
536328 8.40003E+14 John Goebel Williams 21 6
536673 8.40003E+14 Katey Wolfer Clermont 20 6

8.40003E+14 Heath Clay Harrison 12 2
534735 Kya Csapo Wayne 12 2
535871 8.40003E+14 Connor Knapp Huron 12 6

8.40003E+14 Tyler Lenington Portage 12 4



534109 Kendall Bishop Clark 11 2
533783 8.40003E+14 Annabelle Johnson Preble 11 6
531424 8.40003E+14 Emily Goodwin Clinton 11 4
538285 8.40003E+14 Eden Clark Clark 10 2
538460 8.40003E+14 Carrie Gahler Ottawa 9 4
531653 8.40003E+14 Kaden Gardner Preble 9 4
538502 8.40003E+14 Abi Gentis Champaign 8 2
536201 8.40003E+14 Brystin Giauque Holmes 6 2
533192 8.40003E+14 Kylee Gibbons Belmont 6 2
534052 8.40003E+14 Trenton Vetter Defiance 5 4

8.40003E+14 Brice Phelps Union 5 2
8.40003E+14 Max Pugh Stark 3 2
8.40003E+14 Nathan Sattler Defiance 2 2

536988 MASON HARDER Ottawa 2 2
536719 8.40003E+14 Addison Foreman Lorain 2 2

8.40003E+14 Jarah Smith Hancock 2 2

SHORTHORN STEERS
X4345878 8.40003E+14 Asher Conley Scioto 99 6
X4346843 8.40003E+14 Porter Beck Morrow 55 4
4348463 8.40003E+14 Blake Osborn Highland 39 4
x4348311 8.40003E+14 Delaney Bell Muskingum 38 4
4342870 8.40003E+14 Gage Farrar Jackson 35 6
x4346694 8.40003E+14 Geno Milano Stark 31 6
x4337396 8.40003E+14 Kennedy Kramer Auglaize 22 6
4348944 8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Baker Preble 19 6
4345782 8.40003E+14 Nathan Miller Erie 19 6
x4336264 8.40003E+14 Alexandra Tuttle Clark 18 6
x4347766 8.40003E+14 Bailey-Lynn Jennings Fulton 7 2
x4347296 8.40003E+14 Drew Lindsey Lorain 1 1

SHORTHORN PLUS STEERS
AR4345346 8.40003E+14 Emily Scott Portage 53 4
AR4347168 8.40003E+14 Reid Bishop Clark 46 6
4348898 8.40003E+14 Logan Bowcott Gallia 45 6
AR4344626 8.40003E+14 Addie Foor Licking 42 4
xAR4346141 8.40003E+14 Josey Schiff Butler 29 2
xAR4345083 8.40003E+14 Owen Bailey Wayne 27 6
xAR4345379 8.40003E+14 Harrison Sutphen Muskingum 23 6
AR4345252 8.40003E+14 Ava Calderone Knox 18 6
xAR4346994 8.40003E+14 Kinze McKelvey Wayne 16 4
xAR4348469 8.40003E+14 Ronald Imhoff Trumbull 10 2
xAR4348578 8.40003E+14 Brayden Bisher Henry 8 2
xAR4345301 8.40003E+14 Lilly Gahler Ottawa 8 4
xAR4337395 8.40003E+14 Owen Stingley Clinton 7 4
xAR4338190 8.40003E+14 Cody Landin Putnam 7 2
AR4346992 8.40003E+14 Kelli Brenner Stark 6 2
xAR4346901 Raegan Needs Fairfield 5 2
AR4351612 8.40003E+14 Khloe Parcels Champaign 4 2
xAR4337365 8.40003E+14 Annabelle Harris Preble 4 2
AR4344891 8.40003E+14 Porter Smith Perry 2 2
AR4344451 8.40003E+14 Addison Boyd Perry 2 2
xAR4338702 8.40003E+14 Emma Lindsey Lorain 1 1



SIMMENTAL STEERS
4136665 8.40003E+14 Sydnie Stewart Preble 62 4
4124807 8.40003E+14 Haylee McKelvey Wayne 49 4
4101268 8.40003E+14 Andrew Johnson Preble 41 6
4106543 8.40003E+14 Owen Bailey Wayne 37 6
4155098 8.40003E+14 Russell Fox Seneca 29 6
4129907 8.40003E+14 Jaycee Yelton Champaign 26 6
4138829 8.40003E+14 Ryan Waddell Scioto 24 4
4143543 8.40003E+14 Rylea Anway Champaign 16 5
4154977 8.40003E+14 Aubrey Bradbury Ashtabula 10 4
4102375 8.40003E+14 John Goebel Williams 5 2
4149717 8.40003E+14 Bristol McDowell Wood 4 2

8.40003E+14 Logan Hackworth Wayne 4 2
4129490 8.40003E+14 Noah Tietje Henry 3 2
4136238 8.40003E+14 Ava Walker Morrow 2 2

AOB STEERS
4662661 8.40003E+14 Taylor Poff Geauga 74 6
NXM2522136 8.40003E+14 Brandon Sachara Wayne 42 6
4111524 8.40003E+14 Laine McKenna Licking 40 6
4121071 8.40003E+14 Brylie Jackson Clark 5 2

8.40003E+14 Aric Lust Knox 3 2
44393949 8.40003E+14 Jacob Hiles Pickaway 2 2

CROSSBRED STEERS
8.40003E+14 Ryleigh Egbert Auglaize 93 6
8.40003E+14 Delaney Jones Allen 78 6
8.40003E+14 Cody Foor Licking 71 6
8.40003E+14 Hannah Randolph Jefferson 58 6
8.40003E+14 Wyatt Osborn Highland 53 6
8.40003E+14 Riley Burtchin Wood 51 6
8.40003E+14 Stella Koehler Fairfield 50 6
8.40003E+14 Addison Lust Crawford 48 6
8.40003E+14 Grace Sautter Sandusky 48 6
8.40003E+14 Hayden Shumaker Warren 48 4
8.40003E+14 Madison Paden Guernsey 48 4
8.40003E+14 Wyatt Binckley Licking 45 6
8.40003E+14 Noah Lang Wood 43 6

415340 8.40003E+14 Mason Kinney Huron 42 6
8.40003E+14 Lillianna Giulitto Portage 42 6
8.40003E+14 Tyler Legge-Bobo Clark 41 6
8.40003E+14 Grant Belleville Wood 41 6
8.40003E+14 Jocelyn Belleville Wood 40 6
8.40003E+14 Elizabeth Bok Defiance 39 6
8.40003E+14 Whitney Emmerling Clark 39 6
8.40003E+14 Jozie Beiser Preble 38 6
8.40003E+14 Addison Sims Madison 37 6
8.40003E+14 Cayden Wood Sandusky 37 6
8.40003E+14 Kaden McGuffey Champaign 36 6
8.40003E+14 Kendra Stephens Warren 35 6
8.40003E+14 Gracie Giulitto Portage 35 6
8.40003E+14 Chase Boring Perry 34 6
8.40003E+14 Elizabeth Bok Defiance 33 6
8.40003E+14 McClain Burns Union 33 4



8.40003E+14 Alli Milner Wayne 33 6
8.40003E+14 Hudson Drake Ross 33 4
8.40003E+14 Victoria Hiler Crawford 33 6

415767 8.40003E+14 Cruz Robbins Pike 30 4
415797 8.40003E+14 Grace Tuttle Clark 30 6

8.40003E+14 Victoria Hiler Crawford 30 6
8.40003E+14 Corynne Kinney Huron 29 4
8.40003E+14 Vika Bonham Butler 29 6
8.40003E+14 Matthew Cox Warren 29 6
8.40003E+14 Taylor Barton Clinton 28 4
8.40003E+14 Kya Csapo Wayne 28 4
8.40003E+14 Lainey Miller Licking 28 4
8.40003E+14 Alyssa Bullard Ashtabula 27 6
8.40003E+14 Mason Powell Morrow 27 6
8.40003E+14 Kasen Cole Preble 26 6
8.40003E+14 Colby Hoffman Union 26 3
8.40003E+14 Emma Meek Wood 26 6

Danner White Ashland 25 4
8.40003E+14 Addiston (Girdy) Vetter Defiance 25 4
8.40003E+14 Claire Atterholt Ashland 24 4
8.40003E+14 Riley Schindler Defiance 24 6
8.40003E+14 Bentlee Clem Clark 23 6
8.40003E+14 Lina Milner Wayne 23 6
8.40003E+14 Rylea Anway Champaign 23 4

Jordan Fitz Perry 23 4
8.40003E+14 John Goebel Williams 23 4
8.40003E+14 Beau Johnson Gallia 23 4
8.40003E+14 Jack Stover Richland 22 4
8.40003E+14 Tanner Butcher Hardin 22 4
8.40003E+14 Sophia Clemons Huron 22 4
8.40003E+14 Daxx Peters Tuscarawas 21 4
8.40003E+14 Peyton Coffman Guernsey 20 4
8.40003E+14 Landon Moore Fairfield 20 4
8.40003E+14 Josie Kidwell Knox 20 4
8.40003E+14 Ashton Bean Athens 19 4
8.40003E+14 Jarrett Trausch Williams 19 6
8.40003E+14 Logan Burtchin Wood 18 6
8.40003E+14 Kendall Bishop Clark 18 4
8.40003E+14 Kyleigh Hatfield Muskingum 18 4
8.40003E+14 Annabelle Berry Knox 17 6
8.40003E+14 Ali Meek Wood 17 6
8.40003E+14 Karissa Treadway Warren 17 2
8.40003E+14 Brooklyn Conrad Butler 17 4
8.40003E+14 Journey Reichley Perry 16 2
8.40003E+14 Jordan Marcum Athens 16 2
8.40003E+14 EMMA SCHWAB Butler 16 4
8.40003E+14 Miley Snow Holmes 15 2
8.40003E+14 Kyleigh VanDyne Clark 15 4
8.40003E+14 Taylen Thompson Fairfield 15 2
8.40003E+14 Lillian Klebaum Stark 15 4
8.40003E+14 Cheyenne Mendenhall Clark 15 6
8.40003E+14 Nevaeh Persinger Wayne 15 2
8.40003E+14 Jacob Warnimont Hancock 15 4
8.40003E+14 Avery Flax Clark 14 2



8.40003E+14 Garrett Agle Clark 14 2
8.40003E+14 Ava Egbert Auglaize 14 2
8.40003E+14 Karissa Treadway Warren 14 2
8.40003E+14 Asa Minton Adams 14 2
8.40003E+14 Henleigh Painter Licking 14 2
8.40003E+14 Lydia Smith Pickaway 14 4
8.40003E+14 Peyton Pickering Huron 14 4
8.40003E+14 Hayden Coffman Guernsey 13 4
8.40003E+14 McKinley Palsgrove Fairfield 13 4
8.40003E+14 Hailey Deleruyelle Putnam 13 4
8.40003E+14 Jacob Stahl Madison 13 6
8.40003E+14 Olivia Geyer Muskingum 12 2
8.40003E+14 Lauren Heimerl Licking 12 4

Paisley Sollenberger Preble 12 4
8.40003E+14 Caroline Rinkes Jefferson 11 2
8.40003E+14 Finley Williams Trumbull 11 2
8.40003E+14 Brianna Egbert Auglaize 11 2
8.40003E+14 Eden Clark Clark 11 2
8.40003E+14 Fox Morgan Perry 11 2
8.40003E+14 Bailey Harris Jefferson 11 2
8.40003E+14 Rylan Luyster Belmont 11 2
8.40003E+14 Allyson Benedict Marion 10 2
8.40003E+14 Cora Moore Miami 10 2
8.40003E+14 Mason Rickle Wyandot 10 4
8.40003E+14 Hayden Smith Holmes 10 2
8.40003E+14 Quinn Billenstein Hardin 10 2
8.40003E+14 Andrreana Hiler Crawford 10 5
8.40003E+14 Olesia Looker Morrow 10 2
8.40003E+14 Brooke Guisinger Pickaway 10 2
8.40003E+14 Dylan Swinehart Sandusky 10 2
8.40003E+14 Macie Miller Fairfield 9 4
8.40003E+14 Carter Gasser Wayne 9 2
8.40003E+14 Eli Creech Preble 9 2
8.40003E+14 Tavin Warner Sandusky 9 2
8.40003E+14 Madisyn Brandt Tuscarawas 9 4
8.40003E+14 Kelsey Kaeser Ashland 9 4
8.40003E+14 Lillian Klebaum Stark 9 2
8.40003E+14 Alex Oldham Clark 9 6
8.40003E+14 Luke Strine Marion 9 2
8.40003E+14 Colton Fannin Fayette 8 2
8.40003E+14 Bristol McDowell Wood 8 2
8.40003E+14 Luke Smith Pickaway 8 4
8.40003E+14 Garrett Agle Clark 8 2
8.40003E+14 Autumn Shafer Perry 8 4
8.40003E+14 Katelyn England Portage 8 2
8.40003E+14 Jolie Ervin Clark 8 2
8.40003E+14 Samantha Hiler Crawford 8 4
8.40003E+14 Connor Knapp Huron 8 2
8.40003E+14 Sydney Schiff Butler 8 2
8.40003E+14 Trenton Dungan Preble 8 4
8.40003E+14 Addison Franz Henry 8 4
8.40003E+14 Ethan Gasser Wayne 8 2
8.40003E+14 Macy Young Clark 8 2
8.40003E+14 Avery Young Belmont 7 2



8.40003E+14 KAILYN SCOTT Clark 7 2
8.40003E+14 Cameron Hackworth Wayne 7 2
8.40003E+14 Hoyt Dodson Muskingum 6 2
8.40003E+14 Sadie Moore Fairfield 6 2
8.40003E+14 Marshall Capps Allen 6 2
8.40003E+14 Peyton Cooksey Pickaway 6 2
8.40003E+14 Clare Hahn Ashland 6 2

44392834 8.40003E+14 Mason Rickle Wyandot 6 2
8.40003E+14 Holly Barga Morrow 6 2
8.40003E+14 Max Pugh Stark 6 2
8.40003E+14 Kasen Cole Preble 5 1
8.40003E+14 Raelana Moore Wayne 5 2
8.40003E+14 Marshall Capps Allen 5 2
8.40003E+14 Cooper Phelps Union 5 2

536492 8.40003E+14 Taylor Wadsworth Portage 5 2
8.40003E+14 Paige Foreman Lorain 5 2
8.40003E+14 Annabell Kizer Champaign 5 2
8.40003E+14 Lauren Sattler Defiance 5 2
8.40003E+14 Porter Smith Perry 4 2
8.40003E+14 Rhett Thompson Fairfield 4 2
8.40003E+14 William Warnimont Hancock 4 2

537299 8.40003E+14 Boone Baxter Van Wert 4 2
8.40003E+14 Levi Birtch Stark 4 2
8.40003E+14 Weston Helman Champaign 4 1
8.40003E+14 Landyn Scheetz Stark 4 2
8.40003E+14 Jordyn Smith Fairfield 4 4
8.40003E+14 Natalie Brown Pickaway 4 4
8.40003E+14 Garrett Reusch Medina 4 2
8.40003E+14 Cressa Williams Madison 4 2

Keegan Woodruff Ross 4 2
8.40003E+14 Drew Engle Stark 4 2
8.40003E+14 Luke Brinker Wood 3 2
8.40003E+14 Rylyn Foster Fairfield 3 2
8.40003E+14 Austin Sutherly Clark 3 2

213 Lane Taylor Clark 3 2
8.40003E+14 Colton Fannin Fayette 2 2
8.40003E+14 Katelyn Boles Clark 2 2

p415345 8.40003E+14 Lance Brinksneader Darke 2 2
8.40003E+14 CORA MONNIG Preble 2 2
8.40003E+14 Gavin Tackett Richland 2 2
8.40003E+14 Michael Decola Lake 2 2

MASON HARDER Ottawa 2 2
8.40003E+14 Bailey Knoble Lorain 2 2
8.40003E+14 Lydia Smith Pickaway 2 2
8.40003E+14 Bristol Tipton Harrison 2 2
8.40003E+14 Jolie Ervin Clark 2 2
8.40003E+14 Samantha Moyer Sandusky 2 2
8.40003E+14 Adi Calendine Perry 2 2
8.40003E+14 Jarah Smith Hancock 2 2
8.40003E+14 Jarrett Trausch Williams 2 2
8.40003E+14 Kobe Ruggles Licking 1 1
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